Name (original name)
Art Hunter

Anna Larsson

Nicola Philpott
Claude Buettner, MN
Jean Dougherty
Nicole Hutchuk
Rosemary Kralik
John Hollins

Ted Manning

Blair Erskine

Bob Jones

Valerie's iPad
Raymond Desjardins
Jean & Chuck Fowler
Lalith Gunaratne
Peggy Atherton
Madeleine Aubrey
Lynn Oliphant

Paul Beckwith

John Kirkwood

David Harries Canada
Susan Tanner

Jim Dyer

Anitra Thorhaug
Charles Hall
Leena-Maija Laurén

Total duration
(minutes)

161
155
152
151
151
104
140
201
133
67
109
129
129
103
68
124
52
38
89
54
37
69
111
60
71
39



